
Pensions Alliance Limited

Report on the summary financial statements

Opinion

-

Summary financial statements   

    
The audited financial statements and our report thereon

Pension Fund Administrator’s responsibility for the summary financial 
statements   

-

 
Auditor’s responsibility   

SUMMARY FINANCIAL INFORMATION FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2021
PENSIONS ALLIANCE LIMITED FUND V

STATEMENT OF NET ASSETS AS AT 31 DECEMBER

REPORT OF THE INDEPENDENT AUDITOR ON
THE SUMMARY FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

Assets:

Liabilities

Net assets available for benefits

Net asset value per unit (N)

Approved by the Board of Directors on 14 March 2022

For: 

31 March 2022
Engagement Partner: 

11,260,639

70,652

11,189,987

1.1725

7,178,966

16,957

7,162,009

1.0785

2021 2020
‘N’ ‘N’

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN NET ASSETS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER

Investment activities

Investment Income

Investment expenses

Other operating expenses

Changes in Net Assets before membership activities 

Income from dealing with members 

Outgoings from dealings with members

Net additions from dealing with members

Net membership activities:

Net increase in net assets during the year

Net assets available for benefits at end of year

 844,991

 

 (78,478)

 4,105

  770,618

  

 4,613,713 

 (1,356,353)

  3,257,360

    

 4,027,978 

 11,189,987

 292,063 

 

 (15,401)

    

 (24,110)

252,552

  

 4,263,193

 (24,038)

  4,239,155

  

 4,491,707

 7,162,009

2021 2020
‘N’ ‘N’

Funso Doherty (Managing Director)


